
8129 Packard 

 Warren, MI 48089 

 586-759-3895 

In response to COVID-19 the Early Learning Communities has extended the Stay Home, Stay Safe order. We will continue our temporary virtual training through Zoom until 

further notice. Participants will receive a link to join each training via Zoom once they've registered on MiRegistry. Download the Zoom app for free, or join meetings through a 

web browser at www.zoom.us. Note: Calendar is subject to change.  In observance of the 4th of July holiday, the office will be closed on Monday July 5th. 

 Virtual and Live Web-Based Professional Development Training Opportunities For Providers 

Thurs, July 1: 10 a.m. –12 p.m.  

Reading Fun for Everyone 

 

Tues, July 6: 6 p.m.– 7 p.m.. (Live Virtual)  

Outdoor Activities 0-5 

 

Wed, July 7: 6 p.m. –8 p.m. (Live Virtual)  

Adapting Child Care Center Programs– Supporting The Remote 

Learning of School–Age Children 

 

Thurs, July 8: 4 p.m. –6 p.m.  

Infant Milestone 

 

Fri, July 9: 12 p.m. –1 p.m. (Live Virtual)  

Learning Lab: Infant Milestones– Baby Moves 

 

Sat, July 10: 10 a.m. –12 p.m.  

Active Learning Foundation 

 

Sat, July 10: 12:30 p.m. –2:30 p.m.  

Let’s Pretend 

 

Mon, July 12: 6 p.m. –7 p.m. (Live Virtual)  

Learning Lab: Active Learning– Let’s Practice 

 

Tues, July 13: 12 p.m. –2 p.m.  

Caregiver Interactions 

 

Wed, July 14: 6 p.m. –8 p.m. (Live Virtual)  

Adapting Home Child Care Center Programs– Supporting The Remote 

Learning of School–Age Children 

 

Thurs, July 15: 6 p.m. –8 p.m. (Live Virtual) *NEW* 

School-Aged Children– Let’s Talk SEL 

 

Sat, July 17: 10 a.m. –12 p.m.  

Treasure Baskets 

 

Sat, July 17: 12:30 p.m. –2:30 p.m.  

Hold the Praise; Try Encouragement Instead 

 

 

Mon, July 19: 6 p.m. –8 p.m. (Live Virtual)  

Tough Talks with Parents– Strategies for Difficult Conversations 

 

Tues, July 20: 6 p.m.– 7 p.m.. (Live Virtual)  

Learning Lab: Learning Through Song and Rhyme– Let’s Sing 

 

Wed, July 21: 12 p.m. –2 p.m.  

How to- Activity Times 

 

Thurs, July 22: 4 p.m. –6 p.m. 

Math Learning 

 

Fri, July 23: 5 p.m. –7 p.m.  

Let’s Be Friends 

 

Sat, July 24: 10 a.m. –12 p.m.  

Conflict Resolution: Helping Toddlers Problem Solve 

 

Sat, July 24: 12:30 p.m. –2:30 p.m.  

Conflict Resolution: Strategies for Problem Solving 

 

Mon, July 26: 10 a.m.– 12 p.m.  

Curiosity and Questioning Preschool Science 

 

Tues, July 27: 12 p.m. –2 p.m. 

Playroom Material and Organization 

 

Wed, July 28: 6 p.m. –7 p.m. (Live Virtual)  

Learning Lab: Activities for School-Aged Children– Keeping them Busy 

 

Thurs, July 29: 6 p.m. –8 p.m. (Live Virtual)  

Adult Child Interaction 

 

Fri, July 30: 2 p.m. –4 p.m. 

Planning and Recall with Children 

 

Sat, July 31: 10 a.m. –12 p.m. (Live Virtual) 

Respecting Families: Developing a Cultural Competence Plan 

 

Sat, July 31: 12:15 p.m. –2:15 p.m. (Live Virtual) 

Respecting Families: Implementing a Cultural Competence Plan 

 

Great Start to Quality Orientation (GSQ-O) 

7/10, 7/16, 7/21 

 

Interested in participating in the Michigan Dept. of Education—Office of Great 

Start's Child Development and Care (CDC) subsidy program? This basic training 

includes: - child development - setting up shared expectations for children in your 

care - health, safety and nutrition - receiving basic first aid and CPR information 

Register online today at miregistry.org! A non-refundable $10 fee is required. *The 

GSQ-O class is NOT for providers who work in a LICENSED Childcare Center,  

LICENSED Family Home or LICENSED Group Home. 

 

Register at miregistry.org  For more information, 

contact Jazmine Johnson  313-402-0802 

jazminej@leapsnbounds.org  

Funding from the U.S. Department of Education has been granted to the Office of Great Start within the Michigan Department of Education to support the implementation of 

Great Start to Quality.  


